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

563 VFW Parkway Boston 2 STD 1.5 911 $3,590 Now Arlington Open 

543 VFW Parkway Boston 2 STD 1.5 911 $3,590 Now Arlington Open 

499 VFW Parkway Brookline 2 STD 1 911 $3,635 Now Berkeley Open 

45 Thornton Road Brookline 2 STD 1 911 $3,635 Now Berkeley Open 

20 Thornton Road Brookline 2 MED 1 984 $3,745 Now Berkeley Open 

84 Thornton Road Brookline 2 MED 1 984 $3,745 Now Berkeley Open 

599 VFW Parkway Boston 2 LRG 1.5 1038 $3,800 Now Arlington Open 

ST YLE S  

Arlington Open 

Ubatuba granite countertops,  
shaker maple cabinets, stainless steel 

appliances, A/C & W/D.  

Arlington  

Stainless steel appliances, granite 
countertops, microwave, garbage 

disposal, dishwasher, A/C & W/D. 

Berkeley Open 

Ubatuba granite countertops,  
shaker maple cabinets, stainless steel 

appliances, A/C & W/D.  

COMMUNIT Y FE AT URES  

• Resident lounge/cafe 
• Home office center 

• Conference room 
• Game room 
• Guest suite 

• Fitness center 
• Fitness trail 
• On-site shopping plaza 

• On-site parking ($50 - $75/month) 
• Private shuttle to T stop 
• On-site bus stops  

• Zip cars 
• Pet friendly  

(Cats $45/month, Dogs $60/month) 

  

ADDIT ION AL  IN FO:   Call us today to schedule a tour! 617-469-3500. 
 

 

Limited 

Availability 
Call us  
today! 

 



 

 
 
 
 
 

 
JANU ARY  2 0 2 4  

Address City Bed Bath Sq Ft Rent Avail Comments 

9 Sherman Road Brookline 2 STD 1.5 911 $3,650 1/8 Arlington Open 

39 Sherman Road Brookline 2 STD 1.5 911 $3,650 1/8 Arlington Open 

217 Gerry Road Brookline 2 MED 1 984 $3,705 1/8 Berkeley Open 

70 Gerry Road Brookline 2 LRG 1 1038 $3,790 1/23 Berkeley Open 

FEBR UARY  20 2 4  

Address City Bed Bath Sq Ft Rent Avail Comments 

33 Gerry Road Brookline 2 STD 1.5 911 $3,560 2/8 Arlington 

55 Gerry Road Brookline 2 STD 1 911 $3,650 2/10 Berkeley Open 

150 Thornton Road Boston 2 LRG 1.5 1038 $3,720 2/8 Arlington 

ADDIT ION AL  IN FO:   Call us today to schedule a tour! 617-469-3500. 

 

LEA SING  OF FI CE  
1 Hancock Village Drive 
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467 

617-469-3500 

HOURS  
Mon, Tues, Thurs, Fri: 9 am – 5 pm  

Wed: 9 am – 6 pm 
Sat & Sun: 10 am – 4 pm 
 

Limited 

Availability 
Call us  
today! 

 



 

Up to 1 Month FREE on select apartments! Call us today 833-261-7575! 

77  KI LS YT H –  NO  AV AI LAB IL IT Y  

Address Apt # Fl Level Size Sq 
Ft 

Bath Rent Avail Comments 

WAITLIST ONLY         

KIL SYT H CO URT  

75 KILSYTH ROAD 1 1st 1 BED 830 1 BATH $2,960 NOW NEWLY RENOVATED APARTMENT 

75 KILSYTH ROAD 7 3rd 1 BED 735 1 BATH $2,925 NOW NEWLY RENOVATED APARTMENT 

71 KILSYTH ROAD 3 1ST STUDIO 530 1 BATH $2,550 NOW NEWLY RENOVATED APARTMENT 

75 KILSYTH ROAD 10  3RD STUDIO 560 1 BATH $2,240 1/1/2024 SHORT-TERM RENTAL ONLY 

KIL SYT H H AL L  

100 KILSYTH ROAD 15 2ND 1 BED 550 1 BATH $2,895 NOW NEWLY RENOVATED APARTMENT 

100 KILSYTH ROAD 1 1ST 1 BED 475 1 BATH $2.595 NOW NEWLY RENOVATED APARTMENT 

100 KILSYTH ROAD 10 2ND 1 BED 400 1 BATH $2,575 NOW NEWLY RENOVATED APARTMENT 

100 KILSYTH ROAD 8 2ND 1 BED 600 1 BATH $2,795 12/18/23 NEWLY RENOVATED APARTMENT 

KIL SYT H MA NOR  

111 KILSYTH ROAD 5 2ND  2 BED 925 1 BATH $3,185 1/1/2024 KEYS AVAILABLE AT 113B KILSYTH ROAD 

  

COMMUNIT Y FE AT URES  

• Controlled building access 

• Laundry room* 

• Online rent payment 

• On-site property management 

• Nearby public transportation 

• 24/7 emergency maintenance 
response 

LEA SING  OF FI CE    
1443 Beacon 
1443 Beacon Street 

Brookline, MA 02446 

HOURS  
Mon – Fri: 9 am – 5 pm or by appt 
Sat: 10 am – 4 pm or by appt 

Sun: 11 am – 3 pm or by appt  
 
*In select properties 

  

Broker Fee 

1 Month 
Paid by CHR 

 



 

Up to 1 Month FREE on select apartments! Call us today 833-261-7575! 

77  L ANAR K-  N O A VAI LAB IL IT Y   

Address Apt # Fl Level Size Sq Ft Bath Rent Avail Comments 

WAITLIST ONLY         

NEWT ON  PAR K-  NO A VAI LAB IL IT Y   

WAITLIST ONLY         

 
 

Broker Fee 

1 Month 
Paid by CHR 

 



 

Up to 1 Month FREE on select apartments! Call us today 833-261-7575! 

AUBURN  HA RRI S CO URT YARD  -  NO AVA ILA BI LIT Y  

Address Apt 
# 

Fl Level Size Sq 
Ft 

Bath Rent Avail Comments 

WAITLIST ONLY         

BEACON  F AIR BANK S MAN OR   

WAITLIST ONLY         

HAMPT ON CO URT   

1223 BEACON ST 102 1ST STUDIO 177 1 BATH $1,965 NOW KEYS AVAILABLE AT 113B KILSYTH ROAD 

HARVA RD T ER RACE   

WAITLIST ONLY         

  

COMMUNIT Y FE AT URES  

• Controlled building access 

• Laundry room* 

• Online rent payment 

• On-site property management 

• Nearby public transportation 

• 24/7 emergency maintenance 
response 

LEA SING  OF FI CE    
1443 Beacon 
1443 Beacon Street 

Brookline, MA 02446 

HOURS  
Mon – Fri: 9 am – 5 pm or by appt 

Sat: 10 am – 4 pm or by appt 
Sun: 11 am – 3 pm or by appt  

*In select properties 

  

Broker Fee 

1 Month 
Paid by CHR 



 

Up to 1 Month FREE on select apartments! Call us today 833-261-7575! 

KENT  ST RE ET  -  NO A VAI LAB IL IT Y   

Address Apt 
# 

Fl Level Size Sq Ft Bath Rent Avail Comments 

WAITLIST ONLY         

LONG WOOD G RE EN  -  NO  AVA IL ABI LIT Y   

WAITLIST ONLY         

ST .  PA UL ’S  G ARD EN   

78 ST. PAUL STREET 5 3RD 1 BED 601 1 BATH $3,045 1/1/2024 KEYS AVAILABLE AT 113B KILSYTH ROAD 

86 ST. PAUL STREET 6 3RD  2 BED 755 1 BATH $3,695 2/1/2024 KEYS AVAILABLE AT 113B KILSYTH ROAD 

 
 

Broker Fee 

1 Month 
Paid by CHR 

 



 

NOW 

LEASING! 

LIMITED AVAILABILITY! CALL US TODAY TO SCHEDULE A TOUR 617-566-1443.   
14 4 3 B EACO N   

Address Apt # Fl 
Level 

Size Sq Bath Rent Avail Comments 

1443 Beacon St.  109 1 1 bed  852 1 $3695 12/5/2023 Heat and hot water included in rent 

1443 Beacon St.  606 6 1 bed 753 1 $3800 12/5/2023 Heat and hot water included in rent with 
balcony 

1443 Beacon St.  210 2 1 bed  753 1 $3555 1/4/2024 Heat and hot water included in rent 

LONG WOOD T O WER S   

Address Apt # Fl 
Level 

Size Sq Bath Rent Avail Comments 

20 Chapel St.  A0901 9 2 bed 1255 2 $6125 2/5/24 Heat and hot water included in rent 

 

LOCAT ION S  

Brookline 

1443 Beacon 

 @1443.CHR.Apartments 

 @1443BeaconStApt  

Longwood Towers 

 @LongwoodTowers 
 

LEA SING  OF FI CE  

1443 Beacon Street 
Brookline, MA  
(617) 566-1443 

HOURS  

Mon – Fri: 9 am – 5 pm 
Sat: 10 am – 4 pm 
Sun: 11 am – 3 pm 
 

 
 
 
  



 

  

CHR HOM EWO RKS   

Address Office # Fl 
Level 

Size Sq Bath Rent Avail Comments 

1443 Beacon St.  2 1 1 73 1 595.00 NOW All utilities included, private office with 

common amenities for share (Concierge, 
kitchenette, conference room).  

  



 

  

DECEMB ER   

Address Apt # Fl Level Size Sq Bath Rent Avail Comments 

18 Ridgecrest Terrace 3 2 2 BD 1000 1 $2830 NOW In-unit laundry 

JANU ARY   

Address Apt # Fl Level Size Sq Bath Rent Avail Comments 

37 Ridgecrest Terrace 14 Garden STD 356 1 $1810 1/10/24 Stainless steel appliances 

  

COMMUNIT Y FE AT URES  

• Swimming pool 

• Two on-site private  
fitness centers 

• Fitness trail 

• Two acres of landscaped grounds 

• Recycling 

• Pet friendly – cats only 

• Electric vehicle charging stations 

• On-site parking 

• Controlled access 

• Public transportation 

• Easy commute to Boston 

LEA SING  OF FI CE  

5120 Washington Street 
West Roxbury, MA 02132 

HOURS  

Mon – Fri: 9 am – 5 pm 
Sat: 10 am – 4 pm 

 
CHR Pays  
Full Broker  

Fee! 

ADDITIONAL INFO:   Pets: Cats $45/month │Max. Pets Allowed: 2.  
Parking: $40/month per parking space │Unassigned, uncovered parking.  Storage units: $50/month. 
For more details, please contact us at (617) 469-3505. 

 



 

  

FEBR UARY   

Address Apt # Fl Level Size Sq Bath Rent Avail Comments 

146 Edgemere Road 5 1 2 BD 1007 1 $2550 2/12/24  

 

ADDITIONAL INFO:   Pets: Cats $45/month │Max. Pets Allowed: 2.  
Parking: $40/month per parking space │Unassigned, uncovered parking.  Storage units: $50/month. 
For more details, please contact us at (617) 469-3505. 
 

CHR Pays  
Full Broker  

Fee! 
 



 

Offering Up To 2 Month Free On Select Units!  

December 2023  

Address Apt # Fl Level Size Sq Bath Rent Avail Comments 
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